HUMAN RIGHTS for a
PEACEFUL, JUST and FAIRER FI3JI
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FIJI PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 2022
Diwali: Tuesday, 25 October

Constitution Day: Wednesday, 7 September
Prophet Muhammad’s Birthday: Friday, 7 October Christmas Day Holiday: Monday, 26 December
Fiji Day: Monday, 10 October Boxing Day Holiday: Tuesday, 27 December

New Year’s Day Holiday: Monday, 3 January

Good Friday: Friday, 15 April
Easter Saturday: Saturday, 16 April
Easter Monday: Monday, 18 April

Human Rights and
Anti-Discrimination Commission

Neither Greater nor Lesser but EQUAL: Dignity, Equality and Freedom for all in Fiji

Phone- 3308577/9709894 Post- Director, Human Rights and Anti-Discrimination Commission, Private Mail Bag,
Email-info@fhradc.org.fj General Post Office, Suva or visit us at 9 Goodenough Sireet, Naibati House, Suva




